TIMETABLES — BICHENO PRIMARY SCHOOL

COLES BAY TO BICHENO

O NV A WN R

O NV A WN PR

8.05am
8.06am
8.08am
8.09am
8.18am
8.22am
8.25am
8.44am

2.50pm
3.06pm
3.08pm
3.12pm
3.21pm
3.24pm
3.28pm
3.30pm

2 Esplanade

Jetty Road

Jetty Road & Freycinet Drive, Coles Bay
Hazard View Turnoff (Swanwick)

1435 Coles Bay Road Marriotts

961 Coles Bay Road Alexanders

70 Coles Bay Road

Bicheno Primary School

Bicheno Primary School

70 Coles Bay Road

961 Coles Bay Road Alexanders

1435 Coles Bay Road Marriotts

Hazard View Turnoff (Swanwick)

2 Esplanade

Jetty Road & Freycinet Drive, Coles Bay
Coles Bay Post Office



