TIMETABLES – BICHENO PRIMARY SCHOOL

COLES BAY TO BICHENO

1.	8.05am	2 Esplanade
2.	8.06am	Jetty Road
3.	8.08am	Jetty Road & Freycinet Drive, Coles Bay
4.	8.09am	Hazard View Turnoff (Swanwick)
5.	8.18am	1435 Coles Bay Road Marriotts
6.	8.22am	961 Coles Bay Road Alexanders
7.	8.25am	70 Coles Bay Road
8.	8.44am	Bicheno Primary School

1.	2.50pm	Bicheno Primary School
2.	3.06pm	70 Coles Bay Road
3.	3.08pm	961 Coles Bay Road Alexanders
4.	3.12pm	1435 Coles Bay Road Marriotts
5.	3.21pm	Hazard View Turnoff (Swanwick)
6.	3.24pm	2 Esplanade
7.	3.28pm	Jetty Road & Freycinet Drive, Coles Bay
8.	3.30pm	Coles Bay Post Office